# 9000 243 235

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(**************************************
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Endty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· <del></del>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000333406470

09/09/19--01018--814 \*\*160.00

D O'KEFFF OCT () 9 2019

W19-85136

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2019

MICHAEL R ANSAROFF 713 SUNNY PINE WAY #E2 W.P.B., FL 33415

SUBJECT: MRA CONSULTING & SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W19000085136

We have received your document for MRA CONSULTING & SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please spell out the name of the city wherever the address is listed.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L17000218876.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00019457

2019) First Co. Fisher 13

£410:

## **COVER LETTER**

**New Filing Section** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Mamo of Limited Liability Company	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Michael R Ansaroff	
Name of Person	
Pishcolac Consulting + Services, LLC	
- rim/Company	
713 Sunny Pine Way # E2	
West Palm Beach Address	
W. P.B., FL 33415	
City/State and Zip Code	
Micans Ome Com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Michael Answorff at (561) 718-8307	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
,	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ļ
Mailing Address Street Address	
New Filing Section New Filing Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327  Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
<b>₹</b>	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability			
A D A P	Min & Carrier	110	
Musi cont	ulting & Services	ompany "L.L.C." or "LLC")	<del></del>
	an the words is indicated that they co	(mpany, mass, or mer)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:	Mailing Add	t <u>ress</u> :
7135unn	Pine Way #62	713 Sunny Pine L	Nay # EZ
bot I F F F	733415	till 33415	
Westfalm Beac	<u></u>	West Talm Blach	
	ent, Registered Office, & Register cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)		odividual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered agent are:		
	Michael Ansocal	ff	
	Michael Ansaral Name		
	713 Sunny Pine	Was #F2	
	Florida street address (P.O. Bor	x NOT acceptable)	
	West falm beach	33415	
	City State		
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	agent and to accept service of proce I hereby accept the appointment as sovisions of all statutes relating to the digations of my position as register	s registered ayent and agree to ac he proper and complete performan	t in this capacity. I ace of my duties, and I
	Mich & arms	M/	
	Registered Agen	s Signature (REQUIRED)	
	(CONTI	NUED)	19 SE
			FILES SEP 30 ANIO: 28
			FII. 35 17
			>- ' - ⇔

"AMBR" = Authorized I	Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		Michael Ansaroff	
.,,		713 Sunny Fine h	14 # []
		West Palm Beach,	19
		<del></del>	
			5 23
(Use attachment if neces	sary)		
CLEV. Effective data (for	her than the date of filing: date must be specific and	$\frac{12/1/19}{1 \text{ cannot be more than five busine}}$	ss days prior to or 90 days
effective date is listed, the of te of filing.) If the date inserted in this b	block does not meet the a the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirem s records.	ents, this date will not be fi
effective date is listed, the of filing.)  If the date inserted in this learning on the order on the order of	the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirem s records.	ents, this date will not be fi
effective date is listed, the opening the control of filing.)	the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirem s records.	ents, this date will not be fi

Signature of a member or an alythorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Michael Ansaroff
Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)